2024 PRICE LIST

ClearPC console cases are designed by a certified PC technician to help prevent tampering and
physical damage. The lock boxes are also designed to deter parts theft and physical tear-aways and are
optimized for heat dissipation. All lock boxes are desk mountable, some may be wall mountable as
well. All lock boxes ship with a set of keys. For more information, or to place an order, please have
your purchasing agent send a PO via email to:

“The Upgrade Path Inc.”
14-4970 Polkey Road
Duncan BC
CANADA
VIL-6W3
tel. 250-888-9982
Email clearco.ca.manufacturing@gmail.com

Alternatively, we can accept VISA or MC over the telephone.

CATALOG (Prices are in USD).

3D PRINTERS, ALL MAKES, STARTING AT... $349.95¢a.
APPLE Ipad 11” or 12.9” $159.95¢a.
APPLE MACBOOK AIR 13” and 15” $159.95¢a.
APPLE MACBOOK PRO 14” and 16” $179.95¢a.
APPLE MAC MINI (ALL) $139.95¢a.
APPLE MAC STUDIO $154.95¢a.
APPLE VISION PRO $189.95¢a.
APPLE TV $139.95¢a.
AUDIO/VIDEO RECEIVERS, ALL MAKES, STARTING AT... $229.95¢a.
CELL PHONE MULTI PORT CHARGING STATION $269.95¢a.
CLEAR BRIEFCASES (CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE)

“Mini” 13" Hx 15 1/4” W x 4 5/8” (3”/1 5/8” SPLIT) $199.95¢a.
“Security” 14" Hx 16" Wx21/2” (1 1/4”/1 1/4” SPLIT) $199.95¢a
“Business” 14" Hx 18" Wx 6” (47/2” SPLIT) $239.95¢a.

COMPUTER TOWER ENCLOSURES, ALL MAKES, STARTING AT... $189.95¢a.

LED TV SCREENGUARD/SHIELD 32” $159.95¢a.
LED TV SCREENGUARD/SHIELD 40” $179.95¢a.



LED TV SCREENGUARD/SHIELD 42”
LEGO DISPLAYS, ALL MODELS, STARTING AT...

MICROSOFT XBOX X

MICROSOFT XBOX S

MICROSOFT PRESENTER+

MICROSOFT AUDIO DOCK

MICROSOFT SURFACE PRO

MICROSOFT LAPTOP

MICROSOFT SURFACE HEADPHONE STORAGE (4 UNITS)

NINTENDO NES CLASSIC
NINTENDO SWITCH
NINTENDO NES MINI

PAPER PRINTERS, ALL MAKES, STARTING AT...
SONOS ONE

SONOS ONE SL

SONOS ERA 100

SONOS 5

SONY PS5 DIGITAL
SONY PS5 DISC VERSION

STORAGE BOX, HEADSETS (4 HEADSETS INSIDE)
UNIVERSAL DEVICE WALL COVER 8X8
UNIVERSAL DEVICE WALL COVER 8X12
UNIVERSAL DEVICE WALL COVER 8X16
UNIVERSAL DVD/BLUERAY/MEDIA CENTER

UNIVERSAL WIRELESS ROUTER (11x11x4) (DESK MOUNT)
UNIVERSAL WIRELESS ROUTER (11x11x4) (WALL MOUNT)

$179.95¢a.
$229.95¢a.

$219.95¢a.
$179.95¢a.
$109.95¢a.
$169.95¢a.
$179.95¢a.
$179.95¢a.
$189.95¢a,

$119.95¢a.
$129.95¢a.
$219.95¢a.
$159.95¢a.
$159.95¢a.
$159.95¢a.
$189.95¢a.

$219.95¢a.
$219.95¢a.

$189.95¢a,
$89.95¢a.
$99.95¢a.
$119.95¢a.
$189.95¢a.

$149.95¢a.
$149.95¢a.



