2024 PRICE LIST

ClearPC console cases are designed by a certified PC technician to help prevent tampering and physical damage. The lock boxes are also designed to deter parts theft and physical tear-aways and are optimized for heat dissipation. All lock boxes are desk mountable, some may be wall mountable as well. All lock boxes ship with a set of keys. For more information, or to place an order, please have your purchasing agent send a PO via email to:

"The Upgrade Path Inc."
14-4970 Polkey Road
Duncan BC
CANADA
V9L-6W3
tel. 250-888-9982

Email clearco.ca.manufacturing@gmail.com

Alternatively, we can accept VISA or MC over the telephone.

CATALOG (Prices are in USD).

3D PRINTERS, ALL MAKES, STARTING AT	\$349.95ea.
APPLE Ipad 11" or 12.9" APPLE MACBOOK AIR 13" and 15" APPLE MACBOOK PRO 14" and 16" APPLE MAC MINI (ALL) APPLE MAC STUDIO APPLE VISION PRO APPLE TV	\$159.95ea. \$159.95ea. \$179.95ea. \$139.95ea. \$154.95ea. \$189.95ea. \$139.95ea.
AUDIO/VIDEO RECEIVERS, ALL MAKES, STARTING AT	\$229.95ea.
CELL PHONE MULTI PORT CHARGING STATION	\$269.95ea.
CLEAR BRIEFCASES (CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE) "Mini" 13" H x 15 1/4" W x 4 5/8" (3"/1 5/8" SPLIT) "Security" 14" H x 16" W x 2 1/2" (1 1/4"/1 1/4" SPLIT) "Business" 14" H x 18" W x 6" (4"/2" SPLIT)	\$199.95ea. \$199.95ea \$239.95ea.
COMPUTER TOWER ENCLOSURES, ALL MAKES, STARTING AT	. \$189.95ea.
LED TV SCREENGUARD/SHIELD 32" LED TV SCREENGUARD/SHIELD 40"	\$159.95ea. \$179.95ea.

LED TV SCREENGUARD/SHIELD 42"	\$179.95ea.
LEGO DISPLAYS, ALL MODELS, STARTING AT	\$229.95ea.
MICROSOFT XBOX X MICROSOFT XBOX S	\$219.95ea. \$179.95ea.
MICROSOFT PRESENTER+	\$109.95ea.
MICROSOFT AUDIO DOCK	\$169.95ea.
MICROSOFT SURFACE PRO	\$179.95ea.
MICROSOFT LAPTOP	\$179.95ea.
MICROSOFT SURFACE HEADPHONE STORAGE (4 UNITS)	\$189.95ea,
NINTENDO NES CLASSIC	\$119.95ea.
NINTENDO SWITCH	\$129.95ea.
NINTENDO NES MINI	
PAPER PRINTERS, ALL MAKES, STARTING AT	\$219.95ea.
SONOS ONE	\$159.95ea.
SONOS ONE SL	\$159.95ea.
SONOS ERA 100	\$159.95ea.
SONOS 5	\$189.95ea.
SONY PS5 DIGITAL	\$219.95ea.
SONY PS5 DISC VERSION	\$219.95ea.
STORAGE BOX, HEADSETS (4 HEADSETS INSIDE)	\$189.95ea,
UNIVERSAL DEVICE WALL COVER 8X8	\$89.95ea.
UNIVERSAL DEVICE WALL COVER 8X12	\$99.95ea.
UNIVERSAL DEVICE WALL COVER 8X16	\$119.95ea.
UNIVERSAL DVD/BLUERAY/MEDIA CENTER	\$189.95ea.
UNIVERSAL WIRELESS ROUTER (11x11x4) (DESK MOUNT)	\$149.95ea.
UNIVERSAL WIRELESS ROUTER (11x11x4) (WALL MOUNT)	\$149.95ea.
()(== ====)	,